REIGN ADVANCED PRO 1
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RUGOSTAG

S'M, L XL
Gloss Black Diamond/Matte Carbon

Advanced-Grade Composite front and rear triangles, 160mm Maestro
suspension, flip chip, 12x148mm thru-axle, 27.5 or 29-inch rear wheel
compatible, flip chip - Maestro 3, integrated downtube storage

Fox 38 Performance Elite, 1770mm, GRIP 2 damper, 15x110 Kabolt X,
44mm offset, custom tuned for Giant

Fox Float X2 Performance Elite, 205/62.5, custom tuned for Giant

ALKATRESZEK

KORMANY
MARKOLAT
STUCNI

NYEREGCSO

NYEREG

Giant Contact SLR TR35, composite, 800x35mm, 20mm rise
Giant Tactal Pro Single S:120mm, M:120mm, L:130mm, XL:130mm
Giant Contact SL 35 S:40mm, M:40mm, L:40mm, XL:40mm

TranzX travel-adjustable dropper, remote S: 120-150mm travel / 30.9 x
459mm

Giant Romero SL

HAJTOMU

VALTOKAROK
ELSO VALTO
HATSO VALTO
FEKEK
FEKKAROK
FOGASKOSZORU
LANC

HAITOMU

KOZEPCSAPAGY

SRAM GX Eagle, 1x12
N/A
SRAM GX Eagle

Shimano SLX M7120, hydraulic, Shimano RT-66 rotors [F]220mm,
[R]200mm

Shimano SLX BL-M7100
SRAM GX XG-1275 Eagle, 10x52
SRAM GX Eagle

SRAM GX, DUB, 32t, 55mm chainline S:165mm, M:170mm, L:170mm,
XL:170mm

SRAM DUB, press fit

KEREKEK

FELNIK
AGYAK
KOLLOK

KULSOK

KIEGESZITOK

Ar: 2 599 900 Ft

Giant TRX 2 29 Carbon WheelSystem, 30mm inner width

[F] Giant MTB alloy, 6-bolt, [R] Giant MTB alloy, 3-pawl driver, 6-bolt

Sapim

[F] Maxxis Assegai 29x2.5 WT, 3C MaxxTerra, EXO+, TR [R] Maxxis

Minion DHR Il 29x2.4 WT, 3C MaxxTerra, DD, TR tubeless

tubeless prepared, 2.5" max tire size, 36t max chainring size, MRP AMG
CS chain guide, 3M tailgate protector

GEOMETRIA

Nyeregcsd hossz (mm)
Nyeregcsé szog
Fels6cs6 hossz (mm)
Fejcs6 hossz (mm)
Fejcs6szog

Fork Rake (mm)

Nyom (mm)
Keréktavolsag (mm)

Lancvilla hossz (mm)

Kbzépcsapagy esés (mm)

Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Atlépési magassag (mm)
Kormanyszélesség (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Hajtokar hossz (mm)

Kerékméret

S

M

L

XL

LOW | MID | HIGH LOW | MID | HIGH LOW | MID | HIGH LOW | MID | HIGH

400
78,3° | 78,7° | 79,0°
556 | 555 | 555
100

63,5° | 63,9° | 64,2°
44

140 | 138 ] 135
1214 | 1213 | 1212
445 | 443 | 442
35(30] 25

627 | 624 | 622
426 | 430 | 434
720 | 724 | 729
800

40

165

29"

425
78,3° | 78,7° | 79,0°
587 | 586 | 585
105

63,5° | 63,9° | 64,2°
a4

140 | 138 | 135
1246 | 1245 | 1244
445 | 443 | 442
3513025

632 | 629 | 626
456 | 460 | 464
735 | 739 | 744
800

40

170

29"

450

77,3° | 77,7° | 78,0°
620 | 620 | 619
115

63,5° | 63,9° | 64,2°
44

140 | 138 | 135
1271 | 1270 | 1269
445 | 443 | 442
35(30 25
641|638 | 635
476 | 480 | 484
751 | 756 | 760
800

40

170

29"

A felsorolt leirdsok elézetes értesités nélkdl is valtozhatnak.

475

77,3° | 77,7° | 78,0°
652 | 652 | 651
120

63,5° | 63,9° | 64,2°
a4

140 | 138 ] 135
1304 | 1303 | 1302
445 | 443 | 442
3513025

645 | 642 | 639
506 | 510 | 514
746 | 751 | 756
800

40

170

29"



